
TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY

VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161

24

22

25

21
19

28

17

11

15
14

13

10

45
3

12

6789
11

12

45

44

43

32

31

42

20

41

37

36

33

34

38

39 27

26

23

35

40

18

30

16

29

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

.
1 FL10 FT DEFLECTOR LABEL 1

2 VT37-24HL187 3/8-24 X 3/16 HOLLOW LOCK SET SCREW 1

3 FT210 DEFLECTOR 1

4 VT25-20BH375 1/4-20 X 3/8 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW 2

5 FT265 FQ SPINNING TEETH BUMPER 1

6 FT267 OD WEAR RING 1

7 FT222 FQ SPINNING TEETH 1

8 FT227 ID WEAR RING 1

9 VO-145 O-RING 145 1

10 FT225 SPINNING TEETH HEAD 1

11 JT263 V-FOLLOWER 4

12 FL200 PATTERN LABEL - BLUE 1

13 VOQ-4225 QUAD RING 225 1

14 FT252 KEY PIN 2

15 FT240 GALLONAGE SLEEVE 1

16 FT333 INDEX RING 1

17 VT08-32SS125 8-32 X 1/8 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT 1

18 VB125AC 1/8" ACETAL BALL 50

19 VO-127 O-RING 127 1

20 FT202 QUADRAFOG BASE 1

21 F10040 100 TRUNNION 2

22 VO-012 O-RING 012 2

23 FQ860 FQ HANDLE SUBASSEMBLY 1

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

.
24 VT06-00DS250 6 X 1/4 DRIVE SCREW 1

25 V1900 SPIROL PIN 2

26 V2120-TORLON 3/16" TORLON BALL 2

27 VM4195 SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION 2

28 FT260 CUP 2

29 VM6000 1/8 X 3/8 BUTTON HD RIVET 1

30 VM5000 SPRING 1

31 FT295 TRIGGER 1

32 VP125X750 DOWEL PIN 1

33 V3130 GASKET - 1.5" HOSE COUPLING 1

34 F10097N-Y COUPLING 1.5"NH 1

35 V2120 3/16" STAINLESS STEEL BALL 34

36 F10080 100 REAR SEAT 1

37 VO-126 O-RING 126 1

38 F10030 100 BALL 1

39 F10070 100 FRONT SEAT 1

40 B770 PORT PLUG 1

41 F10090 BELLEVILLE WASHER 1

42 HM693-F-TR GRIP SPACER F100 1

43 HM692TR-BLU PISTOL GRIP BLUE FOR TRIGGER 1

44 VM4901 WASHER 1

45 VT37-16SH1.0 3/8-16 X 1 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 1

LXF-005 1 of 1PARTS LIST: FQRS-YUTS-NF QUADRAFOG

A

B

C

D

E

 

SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE

1 2 3 4 5 6

SHEET: REV:

F

G

H

DATE: 7/19/24


	Sheet1
	Drawing View13


